
FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

 - JUNIORES A MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000

Discipline Points race Sprint Elimination Road race In line

Number of laps 50 5 75 14 15

Skater Number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Total Classification

LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY 668 CADOMOTUS MPC 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

KEESLER CHRISTIAN C. 661 MPC FTC2015 4 6 2 2 2 16 2

WAKEFIELD CALEB 684 GLS FTC2015 6 12 3 3 3 27 3

REICHERT ANDREW J. 673 MPC FTC2015 3 10 8 8 6 35 4

DIETERLE FABIAN 654 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 13 7 6 6 4 36 5

DUE SCHMIDT PHILIP 655 MAPLE SKATE 2 18 4 7 8 39 6

IMENEZ ALEXIS 660 ROLLER SUD GOELO 7 16 13 5 5 46 7

BERLIJN TWAN 628 CONCAP NEDERLAND 14 4 10 9 12 49 8

LINDENSKOV OLIVER 667 INLINE TEAM DENMARK 20 14 5 4 7 50 9

REUTER PATRICK 674 SSF  HEILBRONN 5 13 9 10 21 58 10

DAMBRUN THOMAS 651 CADOMOTUS MPC 24 1 29 11 11 76 11

TOMEI MATTIA 679 CPGA II AQUILA 11 29 11 12 14 77 12

CASADO PINILLA MARIO 648 CMP ARGANDA 8 23 18 23 9 81 13

VANHOOREN RINO 682 BOUDEWIJN SCHAATS CLUB BRUGGE 22 8 20 18 16 84 14

MARS TOM 669 TEAM UNICA / BONT 23 17 15 13 18 86 15

SIEGEL TIM 678 BLAU GELB GROSS GERAU MAPLE SKATE TEAM 17 9 27 24 10 87 16

SEKHON HARSHVEER SINGH 677 TEAM INDIA 16 25 23 15 17 96 17

BELLI SIMONE 627 ALESSI WORLD TEAM 19 19 24 20 20 102 18

LETZ PHILIPP 666 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 25 22 16 17 25 105 19

MODEKJAER RASMUS 672 INLINE TEAM DENMARK 27 28 19 25 22 121 20

FRONIK JORDY 657 TEAM DUXSPORT 32 20 31 22 23 128 21

KRUIMS ARNO 664 MAPLE SKATE 33 27 33 19 24 136 22

AROSIO MORGAN 449 ASCO SKATING CONCOREZZO 21 DNS 22 14 13 - 23

MASCHERONI ENEA 670 BRIANZA INLINE 18 DNS 12 DNS 15 - 24

LARSEN BENJAMIN 665 INLINE TEAM DENMARK 26 24 28 DNS 19 - 25

DE GIER CASPER 652 FREE-WHEEL 15 5 21 16 DNS - 26

EMELE STEFAN 656 BLAU GELB GROSS GERAU 12 11 14 21 DNS - 27

HAASJES RONALD 659 LINDENHOLZ BONT 9 21 7 DNS DNS - 28

KLOMPMAKER ALEID 663 SKOV HEERDE 29 DNS 30 DNS DNS - 29

SCHEELE STEPHAN 676 SKATE-DUMP 34 30 DNS DNS DNS - 30

VAN DAMME RICO 680 SKATE-DUMP 28 26 25 DNS DNS - 31

VAN LINGEN GERRIE 681 SV IDS 31 3 32 DNS DNS - 32

VOS REMON 683 VV SPEEDSKATING 10 15 17 DNS DNS - 33

WIEBERDINK REMON 685 STOUWDAM 30 DNS 26 DNS DNS - 34

BIERMANN COLIN 631 SPEEDSKATER ZUG DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 35

CONIJN LARS 649 TEAM CONCAP NEDERLAND- BIERKAAI DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 36

GROB OLIVER 658 SPEEDSKATER ZUG DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 37

RISOLI ANDREA 675 GR. PATT. MOBILI CANTU CRA-BCC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 38

Race_1 : LINDENSKOV OLIVER : 667 : Warnings (2)

Race_2 : KEESLER CHRISTIAN C. : 661 : Warning

Race_2 : DIETERLE FABIAN : 654 : Reduction in rank

Printed on 16/08/2015 at 17:56
Zwaantjes Roller Club

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 1 of 2



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

 - JUNIORES A MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000

Discipline Points race Sprint Elimination Road race In line

Number of laps 50 5 75 14 15

Skater Number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Total Classification

Race_2 : DAMBRUN THOMAS : 651 : Warnings (2)

Race_2 : CASADO PINILLA MARIO : 648 : Warning

Race_2 : KRUIMS ARNO : 664 : Warning

Race_2 : VAN LINGEN GERRIE : 681 : Warning

Race_3 : KEESLER CHRISTIAN C. : 661 : Warning

Race_3 : DUE SCHMIDT PHILIP : 655 : Warning

Race_3 : BERLIJN TWAN : 628 : Warnings (2)

Race_3 : DAMBRUN THOMAS : 651 : Warning

Race_3 : AROSIO MORGAN : 449 : Warning

Race_3 : VOS REMON : 683 : Warning

Race_5 : REICHERT ANDREW J. : 673 : Warning

Race_5 : IMENEZ ALEXIS : 660 : Warning

Race_5 : LETZ PHILIPP : 666 : Warning

Race_5 : AROSIO MORGAN : 449 : Warning
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